
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
  

WHAT IS FARE FOR ALL? 
A nonprofit low-cost food purchase program open to EVERYONE! 
Save up to 40% on fresh produce and frozen meats. The more people 
who participate, the more savings are passed onto customers. 
 
WHAT’S FOR SALE? 
Mega Meat pack ($25): variety of 7-9 meat items 
Mini Meat pack ($11): variety of 3-5 meat items (pork-free) 
Produce pack ($10): 12- 15 lbs. of fresh vegetables & fruits 
Combo pack ($20): Mini Meat AND Produce pack- save $1.00 
 
HOW DOES IT WORK? 
Pre-order and pre-pay in CASH at St. James Park Apartments (415 
Armstrong Blvd. N, 9 am- 4 pm M- F) 
Phone: 507-375-3827 
 
ORDER WITH EBT by calling 763-450-4217 (10 am- 2 pm M- F) 
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ORDER BY date: PICKUP date (4- 5:30 pm) 

Tues. Jan 22 Jan. 28 

Tues. Feb 19 Feb. 25 

Tues. March 19 March 25 

Tues. April 16 April 22 

Tues. May 14 May 20 

Tues. June 18 June 24 

Tues. July 23 July 29 

Tues. Aug 20 Aug. 26 

Tues. Sept 17 Sept. 23 

Tues. Oct 15 Oct. 21 

Tues. Nov 12 Nov. 18 

Tues. Dec 10 Dec. 16 

 
 

ST. JAMES 
Pick up at: 
St. James Park Apartments 
415 Armstrong Blvd N, St. James MN 
Monday 4- 5:30 pm (pickup dates below) 
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